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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/15/2022

Showbill: 322 Class: PHBA 996 NSBA/PHBA Non-Pro Western Pleasure Stakes 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Cindy Chilton Moore, Susan Robinson, A Clark Scoggin, Don McDuffee

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Vicki Coffman
Columbus, IN2016

Sheza Cool Mechanic 

PHBA - 90710

Terry Coffman

PHBA - 87893

3519

$738.28

Sire/Dam: (Mechanic x Flash Me A Cool One)

2

Z
Russell Huckaby
Frisco, TX2019

Reinvest In Dynasty

PHBA - 91958

Russell Huckaby

PHBA - 90535

1777

$586.28

Sire/Dam: (Reinvest In Gold  x Miss Hot Machine)

3 Scott/Shelley Rystrom
Trumbull, NE2018

Take My Harley

PHBA - 91995

Tyler Brea Rystrom

PHBA - 101580

3433

$434.28

Sire/Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x My Harley Vest)

4

Z
Courtney Lalonde
Lumberton, TX2019

Forgot To Breathe

PHBA - 92404

Courtney Lalonde

PHBA - 106523

3383

$217.14

Sire/Dam: (HETAKEMYBREATHAWAY x Forgotten Invitation)

5

Z
Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2014

A New Man

PHBA - 89937

Debra Barnes

PHBA - 70867

3341

$195.43

Sire/Dam: (Batt Man x Zip Rap Rageous)

6

Z
Kalli Bohach
Lancaster, OH2019

Invited For Chicken

PHBA - 92865

Kalli Bohach

PHBA - 108405

1729

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (Willy Be Invited x Creme Of Chicken)

7

Z
Victoria Provaznik
Wheelersburg, OH2017

The Good Valentine

PHBA - 91170

Victoria Provaznik

PHBA - 105694

1734

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (Good Bar Rising x Diversified Investin)

8

Z
Charlotte Doss
Marion, AL2014

The Mann In Command

PHBA - 91036

Charlotte Doss

PHBA - 108330

3295

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (Batt Man x Raps Sizzlin Command)

9

Z
Larry J Bollich
Hankamer, TX2014

Batt Mans Alley Kat 

PHBA - 90208

Larry J Bollich

PHBA - 96457

1723

$0.00

Sire/Dam: (Batt Man x Mistys Grand Finally)

Z
Leila Marie Owens
Ringgold, GA2018

Dee Dees Lil Dolly

PHBA - 92882

Leila Marie Owens

PHBA - 96441

3364

$0.00

DQ

Sire/Dam: (Strutin On The Range x Chica Dee Dee Zippo)

Clay/Kristi Banter
Warren, IN2012

Vanilla Yella

PHBA - 88558

Clay Banter

PHBA - 105355

3400

$0.00

DQ

Sire/Dam: (Vanilla Zip x Shania Oso Cool)
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2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3519
1777
3433
3383
1729
3295
3341
1734

3519
1777
3433
1729
3383
3295
3341
1734

3rd Judge: 

3383
3519
3433
3341
1734
1729
1777
3295

4th Judge: 

1777
3519
1723
3341
3433
1734
3295
3383

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

Susan 
Robinson

A Clark 
Scoggin

Don 
McDuffee


